SUV Properties, LLC 6312 W. North Avenue, Wauwatosa, WI 53213
Phone 414-431-3195  Fax 414-302-9605  Website suvproperties.com

	Showing

Updated 5/24/18
	Property Address
	Bedrooms/House type
	Monthly
Rent

	Call for an appt.

	311 E. Erie St. #313
	1 bdrm, condo, 1 bath, HWF, 1 underground parking space, balcony, stove, frig, dishwasher, washer/dryer

Tenant responsible for gas and electric
	$1695

	Sun. May 27 @ 2:20
Jerry
	2566 N. 51st St.
	2 bdrm upper, LR/DR, off street parking, shared basement

Tenant responsible for gas and electric
	$550

	Sun. May 27 @ 2:00
Jerry
	2638A N. 56th St.

Center St.
	1 bdrm upper, 1 bath, LR, off street parking, stove, frig.

Tenant responsible for gas and electric
	$500

	Sun. May 27 @ 2:40

Jerry
	2770 N. 53rd St.
	2 bdrm, SF, basement, garage, large yard, 1 bath

Tenant responsible for gas, electric and water
	$800

	Sat. May 26 @ 2:30
Ruben
	3609 N. 77th St
	3 bdrm, 2 car garage, no basement, central air

Tenant responsible for gas, electric and water
	$950

	Sat. May 26 @ 3:00
Ruben
	3902 N. 62nd St
	3 bdrm, 1.5 bath, garage, LR/DR, full basement

Tenant responsible for gas, electric and water
	$1050

	Sat. May 26 @ 3:30
Ruben
	4929 N. 63rd St.


	3 bdrm, garage, full basement

Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water
	$925

	Sun. May 27 @ 1:30
Jerry
	5247 N. 52nd St.

Villard
	4 bdrm, 2 bath, full basement, LR/DR, 1 car garage

Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water
	$1100

	Sun. May 27 @ 3:30
Jerry
	5606 S. 27th St. 
	3 bdrm, condo, 1.5 bath, LR/DR, carport, storage locker, 

Basement, stove, refrigerator, water included

Tenant responsible for gas and electric
	$1050

	Sat. May 26 @ 12:30
Ruben
	5720 N. 98th St.

W. Thurston Ave.
	2 bdrm upper, 1 bath, shared basement, off street parking

Tenant responsible for gas and electric
	$500

	Sat May 26@4:00 R
Sun May 27@1:00 J
	5722 N. 60th St.

W. Carmen Ave
	4 bdrm, 1 bath, 2 car garage-EDO, shed, full basement

Tenant responsible for gas, electric, and water
	$875

	Sat. May 26 @ 2:00
Ruben
	5912 N. 72nd St.

W. Bobolink St.
	3 bdrm Ranch, full basement, garage

Tenant responsible for gas, electric, and water
	$925

	Sat. May 26 @ 1:30
Ruben
	6508 N. 73rd St.
	3 bdrm, 1.5 bath, shared garage, private basement

Tenant responsible for gas, electric and water
	$950

	Sat. May 26 @ 1:00
Ruben
	7711 W. Thurston Circle
	4 bdrm, 1.5 bath, LR/DR, garage, full basement

Tenant responsible for gas, electric and water 
	$1200

	Sat. May 26 @ Noon
Ruben
	N94 W15802 Ridgeview Dr.

Menomonee Falls
	4 bdrm, 2.5 bath, LR/DR/FR, full basement, 2.5 car garage, 2 fireplaces, hot tub, pool, pool table, stove, frig, microwave, dishwasher. Tenant must pay approx. $600 per year to have pool open/closed. Tenant also must carry a renters policy w/ 500k liability coverage.

Tenant responsible for gas, electric and water 
	$2,600


Qualifications: No evictions in the last 5-7 years, No WE Energies judgments, favorable landlord reference, monthly income must be 3 times the rent.  We do not accept rent assistance/section 8.
THIS LIST IS UPDATED EVERY THURSDAY AFTERNOON

AS WELL AS OUR WEBSITE.     
	Rehab in progress
	4212 N. 61st St.
	3 bdrm, full basement, garage, large family room, LR

Tenant responsible for gas, electric and water
	$1100

	Waiting for occupancy permit
	4432 N. 65th St. 
	4 bdrm SF, 2 bath, full basement

Tenant responsible for gas, electric, and water
	$1200


Properties for sale
	N94 W15802 Rigeview Dr

Menomonee Falls
	4 bdrm, 2.5 bath, LR, DR, FR, full basement, 2.5 car garage,

Stove, refrigerator, microwave & dishwasher 
	$349,900

	1308 S. 63rd St.
	3 bdrm, 2 bath, finished basement, garage
	$149,900

	2564/2566  N. 51st St.
	2/2 duplex
	

	3906 N. 71st St. 
	3 bdrm, 1 bath, SF, full basement, garage 
	$114,500

	5027 N. 85th St.
	3 bdrm, ranch, 1.5 bath, full basement, garage, HW floors
	$114,500

	6040 N. Denmark
	
	$109,900

	7132 W. Moltke
	
	$109,900


